
2008 Research Vessel Operators' Committee Annual Meeting 
April 22 - 24, 2008 

Old Dominion University 
Webb Center – 1200 Webb University Center – River Rooms 

Norfolk, VA 
 

PARTICIPANTS 

LAST FIRST AFFILIATION Phone Email 

Althouse Thomas  Scripps Institution of Oceanography (858) 534-1643 talthouse@ucsd.edu 

Andersen Tor Rapp Hydema U.S., Inc. (206) 286-8162 tsa@rappmarine.com 

Andre-Colton Caitlin U.S. Navy NAVSEA (202) 781-3116 caitlin.andre-colton@navy.mil 

Askew Tim Harbor Branch Oceanographic Institution (772) 465-2400 X262 taskewsr@hboi.fau.edu 

Aspenleiter Dan Univ. of North Carolina at Wilmington (910) 962-2436 aspenleiterd@uncw.edu 

Asper Vernon University of Southern Mississippi (228) 688-3178 vernon.asper@usm.edu 

Atkinson Larry  Old Dominion University (757) 683-4926 latkinso@odu.edu 

Barksdale David PEO Ships (202) 781-1270 david.s.barksdale@navy.mil 

Barnes Roberta  US Department of State (202) 647-0240 BarnesRM@state.gov 

Berkson Jonathan U.S. Coast Guard (CG3-PWM-1) (202) 372-1534 jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil 

Bowman David  Stony Brook University (631) 632-3155 david.bowman@stonybrook.edu 

Cabaniss J. Turner  University of Connecticut (860) 405-9178 turner.cabaniss@uconn.edu 

Campbell Fred 3 Point Solutions, Inc. (512) 610-5200 fcampbell@3psinc.com 

Chadwell Rob Louisiana Universities Marine Consortium (305) 799-7891 rchadwell@rsmas.miami.edu 

Christman Emily NOAA (757) 441-6778 emily.b.christman@noaa.gov 

Cornwall Bruce  University of Maryland  (410) 326-7358  cornwall@cbl.umces.edu 

Davis, Jr. John Markey Machinery Company (760) 420-2092 jdavis@markeymachinery.com 

Dickson Mary-Lynn University of Rhode Island (401) 874-6579 dickson@gso.uri.edu 



Dieter Dolly National Science Foundation (703) 292-7586 X7586 edieter@nsf.gov 

Findley Rich University of Miami (772) 465-2400 X372 rfindley@rsmas.miami.edu 

Giocondo Billy Old Dominion University (757) 314-2128 bgiocond@odu.edu 

Grech Chris Monterey Bay Aquarium Research Institute (831) 775-1909 grch@mbari.org 

Harelstad Ron Bermuda Institute for Ocean Sciences (441) 297-1800 X 208 ron.harelstad@bios.edu 

Hawkins Matt National Science Foundation (703) 292-7407 mjhawkin@nsf.gov 

Heiss Dave Measurement Technology NW (206) 634-1308 daveh@mtnw-usa.com 

Hotaling John Rapp Hydema U.S., Inc. (703) 525-4092 Hotaling@comcast.net 

Houtman Bob Office of Naval Research  (703) 696-4530 bauke.houtman@navy.mil  

Johnson Dave  3 Point Solutions, Inc. (512) 610-5200 djohnson@3psinc.com 

Lamerdin Stewart Moss Landing Marine Laboratories (831) 771-4134 slamerdin@mlml.calstate.edu 

Lanoux Steve University of Texas Marine Science Institute (361) 749-6760 lanoux@mail.utexas.edu 

Ljunggren Paul Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory  (845) 365-8845 pwl@ldeo.columbia.edu  

MacDonald Christopher Naval Sea Systems Command (202) 781-1158 christopher.macdonal@navy.mil 

Mackes Joe NAVSEA (202) 741-0334 joseph.mackes@navy.mil 

Malbrough Joe Louisiana Universities Marine Consortium (985) 851-2808 jmalbrough@lumcon.edu 

Martin William  University of Washington (206) 616-3998 bmartin@u.washington.edu 

Nixon Dennis University of Rhode Island (401) 874-4184 dnixon@uri.edu 

Oliver Dan UAF Seward Marine Center (907) 224-4305 fndko@uaf.edu 

Orchard Jack University of Wisconsin Milwaukee (414) 382-1703 jorchard@uwm.edu 

Plumley Robin NMF - Sea Systems 02380 596157 rxp@noc.soton.ac.uk 

Powell David University of Miami, RSMAS (305) 799-7891 dpowell@rsmas.miami.edu 

Prince Mike UNOLS (831) 771-4410 office@unols.org 

Rabalais Steve University of Delaware (985) 790-1113 rabal@bellsouth.net 

Resio Darryl CSC Advanced Marine (202) 548-8963 dresio@csc.com 

Ricketts Doug University of Minnesota Duluth (218) 726-7826 ricketts@d.umn.edu 



Rolland Dan ALION/JJMA (703) 298-9010 drolland@alionscience.com 

Sage Ian NATO Undersea Research Centre  +39 0187 527219 sage@nurc.nato.int 

Schwartz Daniel  University of Washington (206) 543-5062 schwartz@ocean.washington.edu 

Stricker Jim NOAA (757) 441-6717 James.B.Stricker@noaa.gov 

Suchy Al Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2624  asuchy@whoi.edu 

Tirpak Liz U.S. Department of State (202) 647-0238 tirpakej@state.gov 

Trask Richard Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2395 rtrask@whoi.edu 

Trendafilova Detelina Medical Advisory Systems  (480) 333-3771 DTrendafilova@medaire.com 

Wilder John  Duke University (252) 504-7580 jwilder@duke.edu 

Winslow Stan University of Hawaii Marine Center (808) 842-9814 swinslow@soest.hawaii.edu 

Zerr Peter Oregon State University (541) 867-0225 zerrp@onid.orst.edu 

Zimmerman Richard Old Dominion University (757) 683-4285 Rzimmerm@odu.edu 

 


